HB 2617-2 (LC 1902) 4/2/15 (TSB/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2617

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 15, delete "affidavit that states" and
- 2 insert "statement that attests".
- 3 Delete lines 24 and 25.
- On page 2, delete lines 1 through 8.
- In line 9, delete "(F)" and insert "(C)".
- In line 14, delete "(G)" and insert "(D)".
- 7 In line 15, delete "(H)" and insert "(E)".
- 8 In line 17, delete "affidavit" and insert "statement".
- In line 21, delete "an affidavit" and insert "a statement".
- In line 25, delete "affidavit" and insert "statement".
- On page 3, line 8, delete "affidavit" and insert "statement".
- In line 31, delete "affidavit that states" and insert "statement that attests".
- On page 6, line 27, delete "statement in an affidavit" and insert "assertion, declaration or other communication in a statement".
